Courses taken at Universita di Bologna

[Subject _|[Catalog [[Title [[Common Area(s) ||
ABRD 502 Cultural Geography of Tourism

ABRD 503 Geography of Tourism 2

ANTH 510 Anth of Political Processes

ANTH 508 Anth of Education

ANTH 507 Anthro:Immigration Processes

ANTH 505 Cultural Anthropology CROSS, SOcscl
ANTH 511 Social Anthropology 2

ANTH 513 Anthropology of Body & Disease

ANTH 500 Anth of Cultural Heritage

ANTH 509 Social Anthropology

ANTH 514 Museum Anthropology

ANTH 512 Anth of Political Processes 2

CISS 511 Communication of the Masses

CISS 501 1980s New York Framed

CISS 512 Pedagogy of Interculturalism

CISS 508 Geography of Politics & Econ 2

CISS 509 Tourism: Chiang Mai, Thailand

CISS 510 Tourism:Chiang Mai, Thailand 2

CISS 502 1980s New York Framed 2

CISS 513 Pedagogy of Interculturalism 2

CISS 507 Geography of Politics &Economy SOCSCI
CSClI 503 Programming Languages2

Cscl 504 Programming Languagesl

EDUC 501 Psychology of Learning

EDUC 506 Sound Education

ENGL 506 London Calling 2

ENGL 511 Middle Passage:Lit,Music,Film

ENGL 508 Anglo-American Literature 2

ENGL 504 Fairyland and its People

ENGL 502 Shakespearean Kings 1

ENGL 509 English Literature 1 LIT
ENGL 510 English Literature 2

ENGL 507 Anglo-American Literature

ENGL 503 Shakespearean Kings 2

ENGL 505 London Calling

ENVS 505 Geography Development 2

ENVS 504 Geography Development

FREN 502 French Literature 3 I

FREN 501 French Literature 3

HIST 515 History & Politics of the US 2

HIST 513 History of Contemporary Europe

HIST 519 Cont Hist of Mentality&Cult 2

HIST 508 History of the Univ of Bologna HIST



HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
MATH
MATH
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL

509
506
501
514
517
505
500
510
512
520
521
502
522
511
518
523
516
500
500
501
501
500
519
512
506
510
513
520
508
521
517
505
516
507
515
518
502
501
507
508
501
506
500
501
500
502
503

Contemporary History of Italy
Hist&Institutions:LatnAmerica2
Contemporary History 2
History & Politics of the US 1
History of Contemporary Africa
Hist&Institutions:LatnAmerical
Contemporary History 1

Cont History of Italy & Europe
History of Intl Genocide

Hist of Women in the Cont Age
Hist. of Holocaust & Genocide
Hist of Women in Classical Age
Comp Hist of European Cities 1
Hist of the Univ of Bologna 2
Cont Hist of Mentality&Culture
Comp Hist of European Cities 2
The History of Women

Italian Language & Culture 1
Italian Language & Culture 1
Italian Language & Culture 2
Italian Language & Culture 2
Italian Language & Culture 1
Geography of Language
Theory of Literature
Contemporary Italian Lit 2
History of Literary Criticism
Theory of Literature Il
Geography of Language 2
Comparative Literature 2
Italian Theatre Literature
Narrative Prose:20th C 1
Contemporary ltalian Lit 1
Children's Literature
Comparative Literature 1
History of the Italian Cinema
Narrative Prose:20th C 2
Numerical Methods of Stats 2
Numerical Methods of Stats
Ethnomusicology 2

Musical Dramaturgy
Philosophy of Music 2
Ethnomusicology 1

Philosophy of Music 1
EthnicSystems/TheoriesofVirtue
Philosophy of Knowledge
Theoretical Philosophy
Philosophy of History

HIST

HIST

HIST
HIST

HIST

LIT

LIT
LIT
ARTS

ARTS

PHIL

PHIL



POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
PSYC
PSYC
RELS
RELS
RELS
RELS
SOCL
SOCL
SOCL
SOCL
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI
VAHI

504
512
514
505
510
509
507
513
506
511
502
501
500
511
510
505
512
514
511
513
502
503
501
500
512
501
504
511
500
510
504
501
502
503
500

Political & Economic Geography
European Union Law

Human Rights & Intern'l Law 2
Political Parties & Movements
Socl of Political Migration

Anth of Political Processes
Gender,Nationality & Intl Pols
Human Rights & Intern'l Law 1
Political & Econ Geography 2
Communications of the Masses
Psychology of Art 2

Psychology of Art 1

History of Religions

Rels of the Classical World 2
Rels of the Classical World
Ethno-Anthropology of Religion
Socl of Gender Differences
Society and Politics
Ethnography of the Thought
Socl of Migration Policy
Identity in Journalism 1
Identity in Journalism 2
Women in Spanish Literature 2
Women in Span Literature 1
Hist of North American Cinema
Cinema & Literature
Documentary & Expr'mntl Cinema
Literature & Media
Iconography of Cinema

History of the Italian Cinema
Phenomenology of Style
Contemporary Art History
Contemporary Art History Il
Arch of Bologna:Middle Ages
Hist of Medieval & Modern Arch

SOCSCI

RELS

SOCSCI

ARTS

ARTS
ARTS

ARTS



