Courses taken at *Universitá di Bologna*

Subject	Catalog	Title	Common Area(s)
ABRD	502	Cultural Geography of Tourism	
ABRD	503	Geography of Tourism 2	
ANTH	510	Anth of Political Processes	
ANTH	508	Anth of Education	
ANTH	507	Anthro:Immigration Processes	
ANTH	505	Cultural Anthropology	CROSS, SOCSCI
ANTH	511	Social Anthropology 2	
ANTH	513	Anthropology of Body & Disease	
ANTH	500	Anth of Cultural Heritage	
ANTH	509	Social Anthropology	
ANTH	514	Museum Anthropology	
ANTH	512	Anth of Political Processes 2	
CISS	511	Communication of the Masses	
CISS	501	1980s New York Framed	
CISS	512	Pedagogy of Interculturalism	
CISS	508	Geography of Politics & Econ 2	
CISS	509	Tourism: Chiang Mai, Thailand	
CISS	510	Tourism:Chiang Mai, Thailand 2	
CISS	502	1980s New York Framed 2	
CISS	513	Pedagogy of Interculturalism 2	
CISS	507	Geography of Politics & Economy	SOCSCI
CSCI	503	Programming Languages2	
CSCI	504	Programming Languages1	
EDUC	501	Psychology of Learning	
EDUC	506	Sound Education	
ENGL	506	London Calling 2	
ENGL	511	Middle Passage:Lit,Music,Film	
ENGL	508	Anglo-American Literature 2	
ENGL	504	Fairyland and its People	
ENGL	502	Shakespearean Kings 1	
ENGL	509	English Literature 1	LIT
ENGL	510	English Literature 2	
ENGL	507	Anglo-American Literature	
ENGL	503	Shakespearean Kings 2	
ENGL	505	London Calling	
ENVS	505	Geography Development 2	
ENVS	504	Geography Development	
FREN	502	French Literature 3 II	
FREN	501	French Literature 3	
HIST	515	History & Politics of the US 2	
HIST	513	History of Contemporary Europe	
HIST	519	Cont Hist of Mentality&Cult 2	
HIST	508	History of the Univ of Bologna	HIST

HIST	509	Contemporary History of Italy	
HIST	506	Hist&Institutions:LatnAmerica2	HIST
HIST	501	Contemporary History 2	
HIST	514	History & Politics of the US 1	HIST
HIST	517	History of Contemporary Africa	
HIST	505	Hist&Institutions:LatnAmerica1	HIST
HIST	500	Contemporary History 1	HIST
HIST	510	Cont History of Italy & Europe	
HIST	512	History of Intl Genocide	HIST
HIST	520	Hist of Women in the Cont Age	
HIST	521	Hist. of Holocaust & Genocide	
HIST	502	Hist of Women in Classical Age	
HIST	522	Comp Hist of European Cities 1	
HIST	511	Hist of the Univ of Bologna 2	
HIST	518	Cont Hist of Mentality&Culture	
HIST	523	Comp Hist of European Cities 2	
HIST	516	The History of Women	
ITAL	500	Italian Language & Culture 1	
ITAL	500	Italian Language & Culture 1	
ITAL	501	Italian Language & Culture 2	
ITAL	501	Italian Language & Culture 2	
ITAL	500	Italian Language & Culture 1	
ITAL	519	Geography of Language	
ITAL	519	Theory of Literature	
ITAL	506	Contemporary Italian Lit 2	LIT
ITAL	510	History of Literary Criticism	LII
ITAL	513	Theory of Literature II	
ITAL	520	Geography of Language 2	
ITAL	508	Comparative Literature 2	
ITAL	521	Italian Theatre Literature	
		Narrative Prose:20th C 1	
ITAL	517		
ITAL	505	Contemporary Italian Lit 1	
ITAL	516	Children's Literature	LIT
ITAL	507	Comparative Literature 1	LIT
ITAL	515	History of the Italian Cinema	ARTS
ITAL	518	Narrative Prose:20th C 2	
MATH	502	Numerical Methods of Stats 2	
MATH	501	Numerical Methods of Stats	
MUSC	507	Ethnomusicology 2	
MUSC	508	Musical Dramaturgy	
MUSC	501	Philosophy of Music 2	
MUSC	506	Ethnomusicology 1	ARTS
MUSC	500	Philosophy of Music 1	_
PHIL	501	EthnicSystems/TheoriesofVirtue	PHIL
PHIL	500	Philosophy of Knowledge	
PHIL	502	Theoretical Philosophy	PHIL
PHIL	503	Philosophy of History	

POLS	504	Political & Economic Geography	
POLS	512	European Union Law	
POLS	514	Human Rights & Intern'l Law 2	
POLS	505	Political Parties & Movements	
POLS	510	Socl of Political Migration	
POLS	509	Anth of Political Processes	
POLS	507	Gender, Nationality & Intl Pols	
POLS	513	Human Rights & Intern'l Law 1	
POLS	506	Political & Econ Geography 2	
POLS	511	Communications of the Masses	
PSYC	502	Psychology of Art 2	
PSYC	501	Psychology of Art 1	SOCSCI
RELS	500	History of Religions	
RELS	511	Rels of the Classical World 2	
RELS	510	Rels of the Classical World	
RELS	505	Ethno-Anthropology of Religion	RELS
SOCL	512	Socl of Gender Differences	
SOCL	514	Society and Politics	
SOCL	511	Ethnography of the Thought	SOCSCI
SOCL	513	Socl of Migration Policy	
SPAN	502	Identity in Journalism 1	
SPAN	503	Identity in Journalism 2	
SPAN	501	Women in Spanish Literature 2	
SPAN	500	Women in Span Literature 1	
THEA	512	Hist of North American Cinema	
THEA	501	Cinema & Literature	
THEA	504	Documentary & Expr'mntl Cinema	ARTS
THEA	511	Literature & Media	
THEA	500	Iconography of Cinema	
THEA	510	History of the Italian Cinema	ARTS
VAHI	504	Phenomenology of Style	ARTS
VAHI	501	Contemporary Art History	
VAHI	502	Contemporary Art History II	ARTS
VAHI	503	Arch of Bologna:Middle Ages	
VAHI	500	Hist of Medieval & Modern Arch	